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BBQ Chicken Wings 1kg - Halal (5 x 1)
Short Product Name:
BBQ Chicken Wings

Specially selected chicken wings, coated in a smoky barbecue flavoured marinade and roasted. Halal approved. (5 x 1)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060062471274   Internal GTIN: 5060062470420   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : GVFBBQCW

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

829kJ

197kcal
11.7g 4.4g 3.5g 0.68g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 829kJ 197kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 829kJ 

197kCal

Carbohydrates 6.3g

of which sugars 3.5g

Fat 11.7g

of which saturates 4.4g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 16.8g

Salt 0.68g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (92%), Sugar, Potato Starch, Dried Vegetables (Tomato, Onion), Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein ( SOY), Colouring (Caramel, Paprika Extract), Spices (White Pepper, Chillies, Paprika), Aroma, Acidity

Regulator (Citric Acid), Preservative (Sodium Acetate), Yeast Extract, Smoke Flavour.

Supplier's Product Code : GVFBBQCW

Product Added : 09 October 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : 841a99e2f0df408a81e112d4e44821ad

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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